Program for Fyns Ponytrav og Galop klub - FPTG

Lagbsdato sgndag 8. marts 2020 Prgve og rutine lgb

Gentleman
Daniella West
Sgndergards Mika
We'can'do af Hjortholm
Arwen
Granit Il

Cecilie Sanders
Amalie Sanders
Mads Steen Biering Petersen

Molly Josefine Rasmussen
Sofia Stattrup Nielsen
Adam Kghler

Rutine lgb
Pr po sulky
Pr po sulky
Pr po sulky
Pr ry Monté
Rutine lgb

4:36,9
4:20,0
4:00,0
3:40,0
3:00,0
2:45,5

1000
1000
1040
1040
1080
1060

gren Prgvelgb Monté/Sulky 2.
Laban STR

Eddie Star
Tregaardes Cristiano
Sharifa M

Elwis

a » W NP

49 1100 m.

Lykke Jurgensen

Malou Celine Hammerich Niels
Malou Bak Djervad

Signe Henriksen

Adam Kghler

Rutine lgb
Rutine lgb
Rutine lgb
Rutine lgb
Rutine lgb

Rekord
2:42,3
2:38,3
2:39,4
2:27,7
2:17,0

Grundlag
2:49,3
2:41,2
2:39,4
2:33,5
2:28,4

Distance
1100
1160
1160
1220
1260

Placering

Ind tid




